
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 32 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30017376 5PSSDB 20.35 5.45 110.91

30017384 P5 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 7PSSDB 20.33 3.45 70.14

30017399 P5 - (88628) Republic Services 10 Day Dock 10PSSDA 20.26 6.70 135.74

30017417 P5 - (94943) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 25,26&27 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 20.40 5.45 111.18

30017487 P5 - (96727) Constellation Telephone Rd 5PSSDB 20.42 5.45 111.29

72028474 P15 - (94943) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 25,26&27 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 20.52 4.70 96.44

72028478 P15 - (64098) Harper/ Fountain View Dr 77057 5PSSDB 20.51 5.95 122.03

72028495 P15 - (90073) Sienna 69A WSD 5PSSDB 20.69 3.95 81.73

72028504 P15 - (88033) BRANARD - st /COH 72in WL 5PSSDB 20.51 5.20 106.65

72028518 P15 - (94943) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 25,26&27 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 20.49 4.70 96.30

72028546 P15 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 20.60 4.70 96.82

72028556 P15 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 20.64 4.70 97.01

72028565 P15 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 20.57 4.70 96.68

72028576 P15 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 20.61 4.70 96.87

72028769 P15 - (78250) Corporate Drive 7PSSDB 20.69 5.75 118.97

72028786 P15 - (90073) Sienna 69A WSD 5PSSDB 20.63 3.95 81.49

72028795 P15 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 20.66 4.70 97.10

72028808 P15 - (88628) Republic Services 10 Day Dock 10PSSDA 20.60 5.95 122.57

75017799 P16 - (92260) BCMUD 57 - Meridiana 24A 5PSSDB 20.38 3.45 70.31

75017805 P16 - (94943) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 25,26&27 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 20.43 5.45 111.34

75017823 P16 - (85187) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 63 E - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 20.49 3.25 66.59

75017831 P16 - (89074) Pomona 26 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 20.43 3.45 70.48

75017842 P16 - (94943) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 25,26&27 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 20.42 5.45 111.29

75017853 P16 - (85187) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 63 E - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 20.41 3.25 66.33

75017858 P16 - (94872) Meridiana 13-A 5PSSDB 20.45 3.45 70.55

75017864 P16 - (94943) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 25,26&27 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 20.42 5.45 111.29

75017873 P16 - (94872) Meridiana 13-A 5PSSDB 20.27 3.45 69.93

75017916 P16 - (94943) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 25,26&27 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 20.47 5.45 111.56

75017929 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 7PSSDB 20.44 3.45 70.52

75017941 P16 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 20.42 5.45 111.29

75017955 P16 - (85187) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 63 E - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 20.44 3.25 66.43

75017962 5PSSDB 20.37 5.70 116.11

3073.94

5% -153.70

SUBTOTAL 2920.24

-$520.41

Settlement
of payment

Freddy Quintero 12/8/2023

Jose Sanchez R001112

614

D35

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (94943) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 25,26&27 - TXDOT HARRIS CO.

P16 - (83505) JS Post Oak

Fuel



TOTAL $2399.83


	12-01-2023 to 12-07-2023



